For further information, contact:
Tel. No: (480) 607-3100 (ext 201)
Fax No: (480) 607-3101
Unmatched Value
Upto 7 Controllers in a Single Enclosure
Multiple Input Types in a Single Unit
Ideal for a Full Range of Applications

1 = 4-20 Milliamp loop Current
2 = 0-50 Milliamp loop Current
Ordering Example: wMPC400/BM14/5 -- Wall mount,
Four Zone Controller with J,K,T & E Thermocouple, 4-20ma
and 0-10vdc inputs and 120vac Power.
ORDERING GUIDE
To find a model number, fill in blanks 1, 2, 3 and 4 with
appropriate selection. Refer to ordering example below:
TYPE RANGE ACCURACY
J -200 to 1190C +-1C+-1cnt
-328 to 2174F +-2F+-1cnt
K -170 to 1370C +-1C+-1cnt
-274 to 2500F +-2F+-1cnt
T -160 to 400C +-1C+-1cnt
-256 to 752F +-2F+-1cnt
E -185 to 915C +-1C+-1cnt
-300 to 1675F +-2F+-1cnt
R  0C to 1600C +-3C+-1cnt
32F to 2900F +-6F+-1cnt
S 0 to 1600C +-3C+-1cnt
32 to 2900F +-6F+-1cnt
B 470 to 1800C +-3C+-1cnt
900 to 3300F +-6F+-1cnt
RTD-385       -200 to 800C +-1C+-1cnt
-328 to 1472F +-2F+-1cnt
RTD-392       -100 to 450C +-1C+-1cnt
-148F to 842F +-2F+-1cnt
Thermistor     -8.0 to 100.0C +-0.5C+-1ct
17.2 to 212.0F +-1.0F+-1ct
Current          1 to 30000 .05%+-1cnt
Milli-volt 1 to 30000 .05%+-1cnt
Voltage 1 to 30000 .05%+-1cnt
ON/OFF as well as PID control is offered for optimum process sta-
bility. Processes that do not require tight control through complex
tuning of PID parameters can be run under simple ON/OFF control.